

120 Aldrich Hall Irvine, CA 92697-3180 Phone: (949) 824-4611 www.grad.uci.edu



UC IRVINE FELLOWSHIP CAMPAIGN

Graduate Division Commitment for Matching Endowed/Gift Payout

Date: _____

The UC Irvine Graduate Division hereby commits to a use of its unrestricted fellowship funds for a period of ten years to match the actual endowed or gift agreement payout from the donor noted below:

Donor(s):	Please select from the following:	
	Endowed	Gift
School:		
Total Amount of Gift or Pledge to support Graduate Student:		
Endowed/Gift to support Graduate Student:		
Estimated Match: /annual		
(Match will be made on committed earned spendable income in the form of graduate student fellowships)		
KFS Account:	Regents Account/Fund:	
Foundation Fund Name:		
Foundation Fund #:		
Graduate Division Matching Account:	Sub-Account:	

These matching funds will be administered consistent with university policies governing student support. Funds are to be used exclusively for stipend and/or tuition/fees.

Matching funds provided by the Graduate Division will be allocated to a fund's matching account residing in the Graduate Division. The school will charge expenses against that account. The actual matching amount will be based on the spendable income on the fund balance statement provided by the school on a quarterly basis. We will transfer the funds to the matching account once we receive the quarterly statement.





For identification and tracking purposes: There must be one Regents' account (for the school) linked to the fund at the Foundation that is being matched. The school's Regents' account and fund, linked to the fund at the Foundation, will be linked with account and fund (matching funds) at the Graduate Division

The awarding unit will notify the Graduate Dean with the name of the student who receives the matching award, the motivation for selecting the student, and a brief plan for disbursing the matching award to the student.

Signed:

Gillian R. Hayes

Vice Provost of Graduate Education Dean of the Graduate Division

Signed copy to UC Irvine Gift Administration

Complete the form and send to Ihtruong@uci.edu with the gift agreement and UCI Foundation Monetary Transfer Form (MTF)